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HAN-YELLOCK® KIT

50070943

Han-Kit Yellock® 10 8-napainen

« Valmispaketti
e 8-napainen

* |IP67

e Alumiininen

o Lukitusmekanismi valmiina

TUOTEKUVAUS

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Hyvaksynnit
IP-luokka

Kierre

Koko

Liitanta

Max. johdinala

Max. kdyttélampétila
Min. johdinala

Min. kdyttélampétila
Napaluku
Nimellisjannite

Nimellisvirta

CSA, UL

IP65

M20

Yellock 10

Ruuviliitanta

1,5 mm?2

125°C

0,25 mm?

-40 °C

8+=

50V

10A

Pushing Performance
Since 1945
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